
MALE 140.0 RESULTS

Male 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jacob Stubler Piper High School 138.1 200.0 0

2 Diante Campbell Buhler High School 138.4 185.0 0

3 Ian Johnson Independence High School 138.8 175.0 0

4 Jonah Hall Fort Scott High School 133.6 165.0 0

5 Kevin Carter Fort Scott High School 136.8 165.0 0

6 Trent Johnson Wellington Crusaders 137.2 165.0 0

7 Jackson Andrade Piper High School 137.6 165.0 0

8 Tyson Lanter Piper High School 139.7 165.0 0

9 Clayton Webster Buhler High School 139.2 160.0 0

10 Dean Hoshor Buhler High School 137.4 145.0 0

11 John Brungardt Piper High School 139.8 140.0 0

12 Justin Hall Piper High School 140.0 135.0 0

Male 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Trent Johnson Wellington Crusaders 137.2 310.0 0

2 Jackson Andrade Piper High School 137.6 305.0 0

3 Jacob Stubler Piper High School 138.1 305.0 0

4 Diante Campbell Buhler High School 138.4 295.0 0

5 Ian Johnson Independence High School 138.8 290.0 0

6 Kevin Carter Fort Scott High School 136.8 285.0 0

7 Clayton Webster Buhler High School 139.2 255.0 0

8 Tyson Lanter Piper High School 139.7 235.0 0

9 Jonah Hall Fort Scott High School 133.6 230.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Justin Hall Piper High School 140.0 225.0 0

11 John Brungardt Piper High School 139.8 205.0 0

12 Dean Hoshor Buhler High School 137.4 195.0 0

Male 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Jackson Andrade Piper High School 137.6 195.0 0

2 Clayton Webster Buhler High School 139.2 190.0 0

3 Ian Johnson Independence High School 138.8 185.0 0

4 Justin Hall Piper High School 140.0 185.0 0

5 Kevin Carter Fort Scott High School 136.8 165.0 0

6 Trent Johnson Wellington Crusaders 137.2 165.0 0

7 Dean Hoshor Buhler High School 137.4 165.0 0

8 Tyson Lanter Piper High School 139.7 165.0 0

9 Jonah Hall Fort Scott High School 133.6 160.0 0

10 Diante Campbell Buhler High School 138.4 160.0 0

11 John Brungardt Piper High School 139.8 155.0 0

12 Jacob Stubler Piper High School 138.1 135.0 0

Male 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jackson Andrade Piper High School 137.6 665.0 10

2 Ian Johnson Independence High School 138.8 650.0 8

3 Trent Johnson Wellington Crusaders 137.2 640.0 6

4 Jacob Stubler Piper High School 138.1 640.0 4

5 Diante Campbell Buhler High School 138.4 640.0 2

6 Kevin Carter Fort Scott High School 136.8 615.0 1

7 Clayton Webster Buhler High School 139.2 605.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Tyson Lanter Piper High School 139.7 565.0 0

9 Jonah Hall Fort Scott High School 133.6 555.0 0

10 Justin Hall Piper High School 140.0 545.0 0

11 Dean Hoshor Buhler High School 137.4 505.0 0

12 John Brungardt Piper High School 139.8 500.0 0


